
GROUP II(FOR COMPUTER PRACTICALS) 
 

MLII-101 
Information Sources, Systems and Services – 19.6.2021 (Saturday), 10 am to 1 pm     https://meet.google.com/der-qxwf-psb 

 

MLII-102 
Information Processing and Retrieval-19.6.2021 (Saturday), 2 pm to 5 pm    https://meet.google.com/mtd-xvcs-war 

 

MLII-103 Fundamentals of Information Communication Technologies-20.6.2021 (Sunday), 10 am to 1 pm   https://meet.google.com/mby-ytyy-paw 
 

MLII-104 Information Communication Technologies: Application-20.6.2021 (Sunday), 2 pm to 5 pm      https://meet.google.com/fgk-kdxp-brc 
 

 

 
 

 
Sr. No. Name Enrolment No. 

  
Optional Papers 

21 Sahil bambel 194364590 MLIE103, MLIE106 

22  Neha Rani  194365362 MLIE 103, MLIE 106 

23 Pooja kad 194365394 MLIE 106 , MLIE 103 

24 madhu kumari 194365703 
mlie-101,mlie-103 
 

25 Jayasri Giri 197708735 
MLIE101, MLIE106 
 

26 
NIRAJ KUMAR 
UPADHYAY 198053427 MLIE-103 & MLIE-106 

27 
POOJA DEVI 
CHALOTRA 198080764 MLIE-101 MLIE-102 

28 Asha Sharma 2000331511 MLIE103 AND MLIE 106 

29 Neha sharma 2000660482 MLIE-103,MLIE-106 

30 MONIKA SHARMA 2000660815 MLIE103, MLIE106 

31 Parveen 2001749390 MLIE 105,MLIE101 

32 Abida khan 2001853336 MLIE-101,MLIE-102 

33 BIRENDRA BHATT 2001858430 MLIE101, MLIE106 

34 Pooja 2001858512 MLIE102,MLIE 103 

35 Jagdeep Tanwar 2002124719 MLIE-102 and MLIE-106 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

36 BHOOP RAJ 2002124920 MLIE 102, MLIE 106 

37 Sarbjot Kaur 2002125422 MLII-101, MLIE-106 

38 AMIT KUMAR 2002323161 MLIE103, MLIE106 

39 Manvinder Singh 2002336770 MLIE101 MLIE106 

40 Unique Sharma 194330930 MLIE101 MLIE106 



 
GROUP II-A 

MLI101-  Information, Communication and Society 
Seminar Topic: The impact of information society on information profession. 

Date: 24.06.2021 (Thursday)  Time: 2 pm to 5pm Counsellor: Dr. Neeraj K. Singh (9876575984) 
https://meet.google.com/rtw-nbyk-mci 

 
MLI102- Management of Library and Information Centers 

Seminar Topic: Management information system (MIS) as a monitoring and controlling technique in library 
management 

Date:25.06.2021 (Friday)  Time: 2 pm to 5pm  Counsellor Dr. Manisha Gupta (9872098574) 
https://meet.google.com/bah-yhin-zeb 

 
Sr. 
No. Name Enrolment No. 

  
Optional Papers 

1 Sahil bambel 194364590 MLIE103, MLIE106 

2 Pooja kad 194365394 MLIE 106 , MLIE 103 

3 madhu kumari 194365703 mlie-101,mlie-103 

4 
NIRAJ KUMAR 
UPADHYAY 198053427 MLIE-103 & MLIE-106 

5 Neha sharma 2000660482 MLIE-103,MLIE-106 

6 Parveen 2001749390 MLIE 105,MLIE101 

7 
BIRENDRA 
BHATT 2001858430 MLIE101, MLIE106 

8 Jagdeep Tanwar 2002124719 MLIE-102 and MLIE-106 

9 Sarbjot Kaur 2002125422 MLII-101, MLIE-106 

10 
Manvinder 
Singh 2002336770 MLIE101 MLIE106 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

GROUP II-B 
MLI101-  Information, Communication and Society 

Seminar Topic:  Ranganathan's Five Laws of Library Science and its significance in digital era 
Date: 24.06.2021 (Thursday) Time: 2 pm to 5pm Counsellor: Dr. Neeraj K. Singh (9876575984) 

https://meet.google.com/rtw-nbyk-mci 
 

MLI102- Management of Library and Information Centers 
Seminar Topic:  Information as marketable commodity and e-marketing of information in the library and information 

centers 
Date:25.06.2021 (Friday) Time: 2pm to 5pm  Counsellor Dr. Manisha Gupta (9872098574) 

https://meet.google.com/bah-yhin-zeb 
 

Sr. 
No. Name Enrolment No. 

  
Optional Papers 

1  Neha Rani  194365362 MLIE 103, MLIE 106 

2 Jayasri Giri 197708735 MLIE101, MLIE106 

3 
POOJA DEVI 
CHALOTRA 198080764 MLIE-101 MLIE-102 

4 Asha Sharma 2000331511 MLIE103 AND MLIE 106 

5 
MONIKA 
SHARMA 2000660815 MLIE103, MLIE106 

6 Abida khan 2001853336 MLIE-101,MLIE-102 

7 Pooja 2001858512 MLIE102,MLIE 103 

8 BHOOP RAJ 2002124920 MLIE 102, MLIE 106 

9 AMIT KUMAR 2002323161 MLIE103, MLIE106 

10 Unique Sharma 194330930   MLIE101 MLIE106 


